
Table - 5 : VOLUME OF ELECTRICITY TRADED BY THE TRADING LICENSEES AND ITS 
SALE PRICE  

Volume Traded During 
2004-05 

Volume Traded During 
2005-06 

Volume Traded During 
2006-07 

Sale 
Price 
(Rs) Volume 

(Million 
Kwhs) 

% to 
Total 

Volume 

Volume 
(Million 
Kwhs) 

% to 
Total 

Volume 

Volume 
(Million 
Kwhs) 

% to 
Total 

Volume 
0.00 - 
1.00 

        252.20 1.68

1.00 - 
2.00 

1209.95 
10.21     

    

2.00 - 
3.00 

10378.32 
87.61

5103.33 35.97 1387.73 9.24

3.00 - 
4.00 258.27 2.18 8437.07

59.46
1781.01 

11.86

4.00 - 
5.00     647.92

4.57
7203.30 

47.95

5.00 - 
6.00       

  
3936.84 

26.21

6.00 - 
7.00       

  
461.67 

3.07

  11846.53 100.00 14188.31 100.00 15022.74 100.00
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